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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1731
3007

W96112
225 SEK

Citroen C4 -06
Handle exterior Left Rear

5DK-S 2.0I AUT ABS ESPACC,DRAG,FÄRDDAT,FARTHÅLL
 

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

8.409
A

1731
3008

W132504
250 SEK

Citroen C4 -06
Handle exterior Right Rear

5DK-S 2.0I AUT ABS ESPACC,DRAG,FÄRDDAT,FARTHÅLL
HÖGER BAK INK FÄSTE

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

8.409
A

1731
3008

W133613
250 SEK

Citroen C4 -06
Handle exterior Right Front

5DK-S 2.0I AUT ABS ESPACC,DRAG,FÄRDDAT,FARTHÅLL
HÖGER FRAM INK FÄSTE

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

8.409
A

1731
3007

W136714
250 SEK

Citroen C4 -06
Handle exterior Left Front

5DK-S 2.0I AUT ABS ESPACC,DRAG,FÄRDDAT,FARTHÅLL
VÄNSTER FRAM INK FÄSTE,  EJ LÅSCYLINDERDELEN

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

8.409
A


